L15000114447

	(Requestor's Name)
	(Address)
	(Address)
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100286277831

06/02/16--01024--016 **25.00





ADVISORS • ATTORNEYS • ADVOCATES

June 1, 2016

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Re: Vine Center, LLC, a Florida limited liability company

Dear Sir or Madam:

Please find enclosed the original Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Organization for Vine Center, LLC, a Florida limited liability company. Also enclosed is our firm's check made payable to Florida Department of State in the amount of \$25.00 as payment for the filing fee.

Should you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to call or write.

Sincerely,

Jeffrey A. Aman

JAA:cpd

Our File No. C781

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor				
erm i	VINE CEN	TER, LLC			
SUBJ	ECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company		
The e	nclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please	e return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Jeffrey A. Aman, Esquire			
			Name of Person		
		Aman Law Firm			
			Firm/Company		
		282 Crystal Grove Blvd.			
		Address			
		Lutz, Florida 33548			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		jeffa@amanlawfirm.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no	otification)	
For fu	ırther information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	•	,	
Jeffre	y A. Aman, Esquire	e	813 265-0004		
	Name o	f Person		ime Telephone Number	
Enclo	sed is a check for th	ne following amount:			
■ \$:	25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Liability Company we Florida document number	ere filed on July 9, 2015		and as	signed
Florida document number L15000114443 This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		<u> </u>	and as	signed
Florida document number L15000114443 This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	y company here:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabilit	y company here:			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or	the abbrevi	ation "I	L,C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	4502 N. Dale Mabry Highway	5-6-	1	
-	Suite 229		රා	·
	Campa, Florida 33618	57.57		,
-		55.5 55.5	7	***
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	4502 N. Dale Mabry Highway		3	4 1 10
	Suite 229	<u> </u>	ဲ့ခ	(1 3) 1 3-
	Tampa, Florida 33618	38	(m	
-		j.»		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	First American Exchange Company, LLC	215 S. State Street, Suite 380	🗆 Add
		Salt Lake City, UT 84111	■ Remove
			Change
AMBR GAMC, LIMITED COMPANY	GAMC, LIMITED COMPANY	14502 N. Dale Mabry Highway	
		Suite 229	□ Remove
		Tampa, Florida 33618	□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		·	☐ Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			□ Changa

• • • •		
		
		····
	<u>-</u>	
		···
	<u></u>	
4444		<u> </u>
		=
		N 7 4
	-, ,	<u> </u>
	.	<u> </u>
	<u> </u>	.e
fective date, if other than the date of filing:	(optional)	nt to 605.020
ote: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statuto ocument's effective date on the Department of State's records.		
Seament of State of Gale on the Department of Blace of Seconds.		
e record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective 90th day after the record is filed.	ctive time, at 12:01 a.m. on the	e earlier o
May 27th, 2016 Martaller		
Martzeller		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00